Without With Without With

Incentive Incentive Incentive Incentive

35%  Bracket or lower (rate 15%) 275,000$   350,000$   27.50% 35.00%

39.6%  Bracket or higher (rate 20%) 200,000   300,000   20.00% 30.00%

Net 10-Year  Return RateNet Gain

$500,000 Capital Gain ROI Growth

Ten-Year $1 million Exemption Investment Example
Federal

Capital

Gain Tax

Calculations intended as
examples only

Opportunity Zone
Ten-Year Exemption and Five-

Year Deferral
Exempts capital gains attributable to reinvestment
and defers capital gain for five years

Investment deadline is December 31, 2021

Deferral ROI example:
• Capital gain incentive benefit $  90,000 - $120,000 per $1.0 million invested

• Post-exemption incentivized net capital gain $320,000 - $365,000 per $1.0 million invested

• Net incentivized capital gain return rate 32.00% - 36.50 versus 20.00% - 27.50%

Ten-Year Investment 1,000,000$

10% Basis Point Reduction 100,000

Incentivized Taxable Amount 900,000$

Capital Gain after Ten Years 500,000

Investment + Capital Gain 1,500,000$

Without With Incentive Without With Capital Capital Net

Incentive Incentive Benefit Incentive Incentive Gain Gain Tax Gain

Tax Bracket

35%  Bracket or lower (rate 15%) 150,000$ 135,000$ 15,000$   850,000$ 865,000$ 500,000$ $75,000 425,000$

39.6%  Bracket or higher (rate 20%) 200,000   180,000   20,000   800,000   820,000   500,000   100,000  400,000

Incentive

Benefit

35%  Bracket or lower (rate 15%) 90,000$   275,000$ 365,000$ 27.50% 36.50%

39.6%  Bracket or higher (rate 20%) 120,000   200,000   320,000   20.00% 32.00%

ROI Growth
10-Year

ROI Growth Rate

Ten-Year $1 million Exemption & Five-Year Deferral Example
Federal Capital Gain Taxes

$1.0 mm Investment

after 5-Year Deferral

$500,000 Net Capital Gain

without IncentiveCalculations intended as
examples only

Opportunity Zone
Ten-Year Exemption and Seven-

Year Deferral
Exempts capital gains attributable to reinvestment
and defers capital gain for seven years

Investment deadline is December 31, 2019

Deferral ROI example:
• Capital gain incentive benefit $  97,500 - $130,000 per $1.0 million invested

• Post-exemption incentivized net capital gain $330,000 - $372,500 per $1.0 million invested

• Net incentivized capital gain return rate 33.00% - 37.25 versus 20.00% - 27.50%

Ten-Year Investment 1,000,000$

15% Basis Point Reduction 150,000

Incentivized Taxable Amount 850,000$

Capital Gain after Ten Years 500,000

Investment + Capital Gain 1,500,000$

Without With Incentive Without With Capital Capital Net

Incentive Incentive Benefit Incentive Incentive Gain Gain Tax Gain

Tax Bracket

35%  Bracket or lower (rate 15%) 150,000$ 127,500$ 22,500$   850,000$ 872,500$ 500,000$ $75,000 425,000$

39.6%  Bracket or higher (rate 20%) 200,000   170,000   30,000   800,000   830,000   500,000   100,000 400,000

Incentive

Benefit

35%  Bracket or lower (rate 15%) 97,500$   275,000$ 372,500$ 27.50% 37.25%

39.6%  Bracket or higher (rate 20%) 130,000   200,000   330,000   20.00% 33.00%

Ten-Year $1 million Exemption & Seven-Year Deferral Example
Federal Capital Gain Taxes

$1.0 mm Investment $500,000 Net Capital Gain

after 7-Year Deferral without Incentive

ROI Growth
10-Year

ROI Growth Rate

Calculations intended as
examples only